
0

10

20

30

40

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(M

Hz
)

expres_earth_jupiter_europa_jrm09_lossc-wid1deg_3kev_20090412_v01.cdf

00:00
03:00

06:00
09:00

12:00
15:00

18:00
21:00

Time (hours of 2009-04-12 UTC)

0

10

20

30

40

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(M

Hz
)

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

 (d
eg

re
es

)

North

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

 (d
eg

re
es

)

South


